
TAKE FREE ONLINE TRAINING COURSES

THROUGH OUR ONLINE LEARNING PLATFORM

If you work through WerkTalent, you can get free access to more than 500 free online training courses. The range is huge and 
diverse. You can take the courses listed below, among others, to increase your knowledge and improve your skills. Take courses 
such as: Excel, Word and PowerPoint skills, HACCP, effective collaboration or work on your communication and planning skills.

You can take these online training courses wherever and whenever you want on your mobile phone, tablet, laptop or computer. 
After completing the online training, you will receive a certificate that you can include on your CV, and you can apply the 
knowledge you have gained in practice.

 Are you interested in taking free online training courses? Contact us at leren@werktalent.com and request your FREE account!

DEVELOP YOUR MICROSOFT SKILLS, 21ST-CENTURY SKILLS AND MORE!

INSPIRATION 
With a Scholingsvoucher, WerkTalent offers you the opportunity to develop yourself. This allows you to take one or 

more courses up to a maximum of �500. You decide which course you want to take. There are many options, and we 

cannot list them all.

Below you will find an overview of the courses most frequently taken by our candidates. 

Be inspired and explore the possibilities.

NEN-3140 VP course
NEN-3140 VOP course
NEN-3140 keurmeester (inspector)

� 345,-
� 345,-
� 397,-

TECHNOLOGY

Forklift truck course
Reach truck course
Stacker course
EPT course
Working safely with a truck-mounted crane

� 314,-
� 314,- 
� 314,-
� 314,-
� 242,-

LOGISTICS

ARBO & HEALTH

VCA Basis classroom course including exam
VCA Basis exam
VCA VOL classroom course including exam
VCA VOL exam
BHV Basis course

� 263,-
� 75,-
� 263,-
� 75,-
� 263,-

*The courses Arbo & Safety, Logistics, and Technology can be combined with each other.

The package includes:

� License for 3 months
� 6 months access to the online platform
� 5 one on one lessons with a teacher
� Includes workbook/online materials (in Polish, English, or fully in Dutch)        

� 500,-

DUTCH LANGUAGE

Depending on the possibilities, classroom courses can also be arranged per region.


