

INSPIRATION MENU

With a Scholingsvoucher, WerkTalent offers you the opportunity to develop yourself. This allows you to take one or more courses up to a maximum of €500. You decide which course you want to take. There are many options, and we cannot list them all.

Below you will find an overview of the courses most frequently taken by our candidates.

Be inspired and explore the possibilities.

ARBO & HEALTH

VCA Basis classroom course including exam	€ 263,-
VCA Basis exam	€ 75,-
VCA VOL classroom course including exam	€ 263,-
VCA VOL exam	€ 75,-
BHV Basis course	€ 263,-

LOGISTICS

Forklift truck course	€ 314,-
Reach truck course	€ 314,-
Stacker course	€ 314,-
EPT course	€ 314,-
Working safely with a truck-mounted crane	€ 242,-

TECHNOLOGY

NEN-3140 VP course	€ 345,-
NEN-3140 VOP course	€ 345,-
NEN-3140 keurmeester (inspector)	€ 397,-

*The courses Arbo & Safety, Logistics, and Technology can be combined with each other.

DUTCH LANGUAGE

The package includes:

- License for 3 months
- 6 months access to the online platform
- 5 one on one lessons with a teacher
- Includes workbook/online materials (in Polish, English, or fully in Dutch)

€ 500,-

Depending on the possibilities, classroom courses can also be arranged per region.

TAKE FREE ONLINE TRAINING COURSES THROUGH OUR ONLINE LEARNING PLATFORM

DEVELOP YOUR MICROSOFT SKILLS, 21ST-CENTURY SKILLS AND MORE!

If you work through WerkTalent, you can get free access to more than 500 free online training courses. The range is huge and diverse. You can take the courses listed below, among others, to increase your knowledge and improve your skills. Take courses such as: Excel, Word and PowerPoint skills, HACCP, effective collaboration or work on your communication and planning skills.

You can take these online training courses wherever and whenever you want on your mobile phone, tablet, laptop or computer. After completing the online training, you will receive a certificate that you can include on your CV, and you can apply the knowledge you have gained in practice.

Are you interested in taking free online training courses? Contact us at leren@werktalent.com and request your FREE account!